Monitorler

Uriin

21.5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA 7/24
(SPEAKER) CCTV MONITOR

23.8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
(SPEAKER) CCTV MONITOR

EZCOOL LITE E15 15,6'’' NON TOUCH 60HZ FHD
PORTABLE

23.8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

24 ASUS VZ24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

27 ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

15.6 ASUS MB166C IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS TYPE-C

31.5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

15.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB166CR 5MS 60HZ FHD

23.8 ASUS BE24EQK FULL HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP VGA

15.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16ACV 5MS 60Hz IPS FHD

43 DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

Marka

Dahua

Dahua

Ezcool

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Dahua

Asus

Asus

Asus

Dahua

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

Fiyat

66,00

88,80

90,00

97,20

109,08

132,00

200,40

206,40

210,00

230,40

240,00

294,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



27 ASUS PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB-C

55 DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV

MONITOR

22 ASUS VY229HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

23.8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV

MONITOR

21.5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1MS IPS 100 HZ HDMI VGA

MONI

23.8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

EZCOOL LITE E15T 15,6’'" TOUCH 60HZ FHD PORTABLE

27 ASUS VZ27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

23.8 ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ 0.5MS HDMI VESA

27 ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

27 ASUS VA279HAE LED FHD 6MS HDMI DSUB

23.8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 1006HZ 1MS HDMI DP

14 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB14AC IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS DP USB-

C

23.8 ASUS BE24ECSNK IPS 5MS 60Hz HDMI

Asus

Dahua

Asus

Dahua

Asus

Asus

Ezcool

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

5+ 574,80
5+ 720,00
0 82,68
0 82,80
0 83,88
0 105,60
0 118,80
0 142,80
0 150,00
0 157,20
0 168,00
0 237,60
0 276,00
0 370,80

usD

usD

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



28 ASUS TUF GAMING VG289Q 5ms 2xHDMI DP QHD HDR
IP

15.6 ASUS MB16AHP IPS FHD 5MS TYPE-C MICRO-HDMI

MM

15.6 ASUS MB16AHT IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI TYPE C

27 ASUS VA27ACFSN QHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

15.6 ASUS MB16AMT IPS 1920x1080 5ms MONITOR

24.1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB VESA

14 ASUS PROART PA148CTV TASINABILIR PROFESYONEL

14 ASUS MB14AHD IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI TYPE C

15.6 ASUS MB16AWP IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI TYPE C

27 ASUS PROART PA279CRV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP

TYPE-C

31,5 ASUS VP32UQ 4MS 60HZ 4K IPS MON

27 ASUS BE27ACSBK IPS QHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI DP TYPE C

14 ASUS PROART ZENSCREEN PA147CDV IPS 60HZ 5MS DP

USB-C

34 ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI DP

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

381,60

396,00

434,40

442,80

480,00

522,00

528,00

536,40

553,20

582,00

594,00

660,00

733,20

756,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



27 ASUS PA27AC IPS QHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB-C

32 ASUS PROART PA329CV 5MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC

15.6 ASUS PA169CDV 4K UHD IPS TOUCH HDMI USB-C

23.6 ASUS PROART PA24US 4K IPS HDR 5MS DP HDMI

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

882,00 USD

1.086,00 USD

1.414,80 USD

2.278,80 USD



